30 Wed.
30 Wed.
31 Thurs.

4 Mon.
15-17 Fri. - Sun.
28 Mon.
24-25 Sun. - Mon.
28 -9 Thurs.-Mon.

10 Tues.
16 Mon.
23 Mon.
29 Sun.

5 Sun.
TBD
13 Mon.
14 Tues.
20 Mon.
22-24 Wed.-Fri.

3 Sun.
8 Fri.
13 Wed.

TBD
22 Fri.

2 Tues.

8 Mon.

11 Thurs.
19-26 Fri.-Fri.

29 Mon.

Shaarei Chinuch Day School Calendar 2023-2024

August
Orientation for preschool/kindergarten
Parents’ Night #1 - 8pm
First day of school

September
Labor Day - No School
Rosh Hashana - No School
Fast of Gedalya - early dismissal*
Yom Kippur- No school
Sukkos Break- No school
October

School resumes

Rosh Chodesh Cheshvan
Elementary Parents' Night- 7pm
SCDS Dinner

November
Daylight Savings Time-"Fall back"
Upper Elementary Shabbaton
Parents night #2- 8pm
Rosh Chodesh Kislev
Parent/teacher conferences
Thanksgiving break - No School
December

Open House for new families
Shabbos Chanukah- no school
Rosh Chodesh Teves

SCDS Chanukah celebration
Fast of 10 Teves

January
Parents Day, by appointment
Parents' Night #3- 8pm
Rosh Chodesh Shevat
Winter Break - No School
School resumes

9 Fri.
12 Mon.
19 Mon.

11 Mon.
21 Thurs.
25 Mon.

9 Tues.
18-1 Thurs.- Wed.

2 Thurs.
6 Mon.
8 Wed.
8-9 Wed-Thurs.
10 Fri.
13 Mon.
20 Mon.
27 Mon.

5 Wed.
10 Mon.

10 Mon.
TBD

* Friday/ Early dismissal times: Preschool- 1:00 PM, K-6- 1:30 PM
Note: Dates may be subject to change.

February

Grandparents Day, Rosh Chodesh Adar
Optional Parent/Teacher Conferences**
Presidents’ Day, JMC- No School

March

Rosh Chodesh Adar 2 - costume day
Fast of Esther- early dismissal*
Shushan Purim- No school

April

Rosh Chodesh Nissan
Pesach Break - No School

May
School Resumes
Yom Hashoah
Parents' Night #4- 8 pm
Rosh Chodesh lyar
Yom Hazikaron
Yom Haatzmaut/blue and white day
Parent/teacher conferences
Memorial Day - No School

June

Yom Yerushalayim
Kindergarten graduation- 11 am

Last Day of School- early dismissal*
Annual fundraising campaign




