		August			February
30	Wed.	Orientation for preschool/kindergarten			·
30	Wed.	Parents' Night #1 - 8pm	9	Fri.	Grandparents Day, Rosh Chodesh Adar
31	Thurs.	First day of school	12	Mon.	Optional Parent/Teacher Conferences**
		·	19	Mon.	Presidents' Day, JMC- No School
		September			
4	Mon.	Labor Day - No School			March
15-17	Fri Sun.	Rosh Hashana - No School			
28	Mon.	Fast of Gedalya - early dismissal*	11	Mon.	Rosh Chodesh Adar 2 - costume day
24-25	Sun Mon.	Yom Kippur- No school	21	Thurs.	Fast of Esther- early dismissal*
		Sukkos Break- No school	25	Mon.	Shushan Purim- No school
		October			
10	Tues.	School resumes			April
16	Mon.	Rosh Chodesh Cheshvan			•
	Mon.	Elementary Parents' Night- 7pm		Tues.	Rosh Chodesh Nissan
29	Sun.	SCDS Dinner	18-1	Thurs Wed.	Pesach Break - No School
		November			May
5	Sun.	Daylight Savings Time-"Fall back"	2	Thurs.	School Resumes
BD		Upper Elementary Shabbaton	6	Mon.	Yom Hashoah
13	Mon.	Parents night #2- 8pm	8	Wed.	Parents' Night #4- 8 pm
14	Tues.	Rosh Chodesh Kislev	8-9	Wed-Thurs.	Rosh Chodesh Iyar
20	Mon.	Parent/teacher conferences	10	Fri.	Yom Hazikaron
22-24	WedFri.	Thanksgiving break - No School	13	Mon.	Yom Haatzmaut/blue and white day
December			20	Mon.	Parent/teacher conferences
3	Sun.	Open House for new families	27	Mon.	Memorial Day - No School
	Fri.	Shabbos Chanukah- no school			
13	Wed.	Rosh Chodesh Teves			June
TBD		SCDS Chanukah celebration			
22	Fri.	Fast of 10 Teves		Wed.	Yom Yerushalayim
		January		Mon.	Kindergarten graduation- 11 am
	Tues.	Parents Day, by appointment		Mon.	Last Day of School- early dismissal*
	Mon.	Parents' Night #3- 8pm	TBD		Annual fundraising campaign
	Thurs.	Rosh Chodesh Shevat			
19-26	FriFri.	Winter Break - No School			
29	Mon.	School resumes			
	E.: 1/ E1-	y dismissal times: Preschool- 1:00 PM, K-6	1.20 DN	M	